
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat 

Ref. No. - IIITS/TDR/2024-25/02       Date- 03/05/2024 

 

CORRIGENUM 

“TENDER NOTIFICATION FOR PROVIDING CANTEEN SERVICES IN IIIT-SURAT Kholvad Campus, 

Kamrej, Surat-394190, Gujarat” 

With reference to the Tender notified on  18/04/2024 Ref. No. IIITS/TDR/2024-25/01. 

Tender No Existing Modified 

 
 
 
 
 
IIITS/TDR/2024-25/01 

SECTION-1 
1.Minimum eligibility criteria for 
qualifying in technical bid: 
iii. The bidder should have at least 
three-year experience of running 
Canteen services/ Hotel 
services/Mess service in 
Engineering Institutes, colleges, 
medical colleges, and renowned 
industries with more than 500 
users in the Surat district. The 
documentary evidence of the same 
should be submitted. 

SECTION-1 
1.Minimum eligibility criteria for 
qualifying in technical bid: 
iii. The bidder should have at least 
three-year experience of running 
Canteen services/ Hotel 
services/Mess service in Engineering 
Institutes, colleges, medical colleges, 
and renowned industries with more 
than 500 users. The documentary 
evidence of the same should be 
submitted. 

All other requirement and terms and conditions remain Unchanged. 

 

Director 
IIIT-Surat 

 


